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Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

40 Ouncers 13 4 0 0.765 7-1 11-2 2238.23 1993.54 2172.81

Evil Empire 11 6 0 0.647 5-3 8-5 1942.26 1986.60 1950.76

Screamin&#39; Pandas 8 9 0 0.471 2-6 6-7 1914.24 1985.15 1956.94

Southland Sharks 7 10 0 0.412 3-5 5-8 1937.18 1932.78 1985.77

Leave The Gun Take TheCannoli 5 12 0 0.294 3-5 3-10 1891.98 2058.95 1809.27

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Meter Maids 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 7-6 2174.05 1943.04 2152.62

Major Threat 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 7-6 2094.95 2033.90 2022.91

Devils Rejects 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 6-7 2047.87 2105.07 2037.51

A Few Good Men 8 9 0 0.471 5-3 7-6 1809.82 1914.37 1796.30

Arrested Development 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 5-8 1813.49 1931.23 1857.20

Total Points
40 Ouncers 2172.81

Meter Maids 2152.62

Devils Rejects 2037.51

Major Threat 2022.91

Southland Sharks 1985.77

Screamin&#39; Pandas 1956.94

Evil Empire 1950.76

Arrested Development 1857.20

Leave The Gun Take TheCannoli 1809.27

A Few Good Men 1796.30
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mrs Moe 10 7 0 0.588 5-3 8-5 2116.16 2022.52 2103.65

Juan Epstein 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 7-6 2089.61 1988.74 2064.24

Roosters Rebels 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 7-6 2164.06 2038.90 1977.68

Steam Rollers 8 9 0 0.471 3-5 6-7 1994.43 1996.77 1829.01

Goodfellas 7 10 0 0.412 4-4 6-7 2047.73 2045.58 2014.88

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Asps 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 9-4 1977.01 1895.66 1965.84

Stallions 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 9-4 2081.97 1896.70 2098.33

Minnows Too 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 1799.45 2035.67 1795.23

Renegades 5 12 0 0.294 3-5 5-8 1717.91 1818.91 1743.71

Buzzards 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 2-11 1743.95 2001.33 1792.73

Total Points
Mrs Moe 2103.65

Stallions 2098.33

Juan Epstein 2064.24

Goodfellas 2014.88

Roosters Rebels 1977.68

Asps 1965.84

Steam Rollers 1829.01

Minnows Too 1795.23

Buzzards 1792.73

Renegades 1743.71

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



PFFLNY Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Montana Crotch Rats 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 8-5 2162.27 1882.62 2195.30

Herrings 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 6-7 1914.54 1953.33 1913.67

Smashmouth 8 9 0 0.471 5-3 7-6 2014.04 2050.54 1993.85

Down The Hatch 8 9 0 0.471 6-2 6-7 1843.93 1971.12 1893.83

Steel Curtain 5 12 0 0.294 2-6 4-9 1806.03 2024.33 1720.35

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hangovers 12 5 0 0.706 7-1 9-4 2185.53 1864.49 2095.36

Death Squad 10 7 0 0.588 6-2 9-4 2033.95 1956.78 1945.73

Finest  58 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 7-6 1987.76 1903.38 1792.94

Night Train 8 9 0 0.471 3-5 6-7 1937.12 2013.73 2097.10

Blue Fins 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 3-10 1841.69 2054.40 1888.65

Total Points
Montana Crotch Rats 2195.30

Night Train 2097.10

Hangovers 2095.36

Smashmouth 1993.85

Death Squad 1945.73

Herrings 1913.67

Down The Hatch 1893.83

Blue Fins 1888.65

Finest  58 1792.94

Steel Curtain 1720.35
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mean Machine 15 2 0 0.882 4-2 11-2 2168.44 1829.21 2154.76

South Park Cows 11 6 0 0.647 4-1 9-4 1988.31 1851.99 1935.54

Pot O&#39; Mangold 9 8 0 0.529 4-2 7-6 2071.07 1990.31 2000.97

Tornados 6 11 0 0.353 1-4 5-8 1818.79 2021.44 1851.03

Duck Sauce 3 14 0 0.176 1-5 3-10 1577.04 2008.77 1598.45

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cigars 11 6 0 0.647 5-1 8-5 1989.48 1845.66 1885.87

Jack Daniels Boys 9 8 0 0.529 2-3 7-6 2041.38 2001.96 2001.61

LaMaluchia 9 8 0 0.529 4-2 6-7 2130.04 2043.44 2204.94

Jokers Wild 8 9 0 0.471 2-4 6-7 1872.98 1869.63 1770.41

Tony Romo&#39;s Pink Taco 4 13 0 0.235 1-4 3-10 1721.41 1939.61 1816.63

Total Points
LaMaluchia 2204.94

Mean Machine 2154.76

Jack Daniels Boys 2001.61

Pot O&#39; Mangold 2000.97

South Park Cows 1935.54

Cigars 1885.87

Tornados 1851.03

Tony Romo&#39;s Pink Taco 1816.63

Jokers Wild 1770.41

Duck Sauce 1598.45
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